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Ranga Reddy District, Hyderabad - 500 046.

TG/ Ref: SHEUWHSRUT/TIFRH/2025-26/S1TS1/GAD /1268

URUT / CIRCULAR

TR H Y 2026 & SR FHARId Ffea 7am o1 fAvfg ferm man g

It has been decided to observe the following holidays in the Institute during the Year 2026.

fa¥aR /December 8, 2025

.49,/ et/ Holiday qra/ AR F T /
S.No. Date Day of the
Week
01 Teh? Tehifd / Makar Sankranti / Pongal 14/01/2026 Wednesday
02 TTUTGH f&dY / Republic Day 26/01/2026 Monday
03 I / Ugadi 19/03/2026 Thursday
04 $G-39-TBaR / Id-ul-Fitr* 21/03/2026 Saturday
05 TEIdR Sl / Mahavir Jayanti 31/03/2026 Tuesday
06 TS WI3S / Good Friday 03/04/2026 Friday
07 QEE@W / Buddha Purnima 01/05/2026 Friday
08 &-W-W (a?b_\ﬂ?) / 1d-ul-Zuha* (Bakrid) 27/05/2026 Wednesday
09 / Muharram* 26/06/2026 Friday
10 AT fad / Independence Day 15/08/2026 Saturday
11 WFW/gquemi Milad-Un-Nabi or 26/08/2026 Weinesday
12 TOIR1 I / Ganesh Chaturthi 14/09/2026 Monday
13 newmﬁﬂmﬁm_ﬁ:r/ Mahatma Gandhi’s 02/10/2026 Friday
Birthday
14 CRIERT (fdSF &= / Dussehra (Vijaya 20/10/2026 Tuesday
‘ Dashami)
15 dlgract / Diwali (Deepavali) 08/11/2026 Sunday
16 WWWW@?/ Guru Nanak’s Birthday 24/11/2026 Tuesday
17 / Christmas Day 25/12/2026 Friday
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*Subject to change as per the decision of the Telangana State Government.
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